



Florida Department of Transportation

Vendor Ranking

Letting: 08260414 April 14, 2026 02:30 PM	Call Order: 003	Contract: E8W80-R0
District: Turnpike	Counties: INDIAN RIVER, MARTIN, OKEECHOBEE, OSCEOLA, PALM BEACH, ST LUCIE, TURNPIKE	Fed Aid No: N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS		Project(s): 43620627203 (*)
Contract Desc: LANDSCAPE MAINTENACE - ZONE 2		

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	VISUALSCAPE INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$745,237.65	100.00% Intent to AWARD
2	T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$807,774.00	108.39%
3	SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING & LAWN SE	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,394,260.12	187.09%
4	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,425,325.25	191.26%
5	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,497,149.25	200.90%
6	WEBBER INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,743,683.06	233.98%
	WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.	Non Responsive	Non-Winning Bid		

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

POSTING DATE AND TIME: APRIL 28, 2026 AT 4:00 PM



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260414 April 14, 2026

Call Order: 003

Contract: E8W80-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) VISUALSCAPE INC.		(2) T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC		(3) SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING & LAWN SE	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING (AC								
0030 E580326 5 MULCH- PINE STRAW		56,007.750 SY	1.98000	110,895.35	4.00000	224,031.00	6.60000	369,651.15
0035 E580326 4 MULCH WOOD CHIPS		70,000.000 SY	2.55000	178,500.00	4.00000	280,000.00	6.90000	483,000.00
0040 E580332 21 TREE REMOVAL (4" TO 12")		10.000 EA	500.00000	5,000.00	200.00000	2,000.00	444.00000	4,440.00
0045 E580332 22 TREE REMOVAL (13" TO 24")		16.000 EA	950.00000	15,200.00	400.00000	6,400.00	660.00000	10,560.00
0050 E580332 97 TREE TRIMMING		1,995.000 EA	10.00000	19,950.00	50.00000	99,750.00	44.00000	87,780.00
0055 E580333 1 STUMP REMOVAL (4" TO 24")		26.000 EA	650.00000	16,900.00	200.00000	5,200.00	200.00000	5,200.00
0060 E580336 14 PRUNING AND TRIMMING (PALMS)		4,426.000 EA	60.00000	265,560.00	25.00000	110,650.00	88.00000	389,488.00
0065 E580337 2 HERBICIDE (STRIP APPLICATION)		12.000 AC	1,900.00000	22,800.00	400.00000	4,800.00	440.00000	5,280.00
0075 E580336 5 PRUNING AND TRIMMING (TREES AND SHRUBS)		5,289.000 SF	1.50000	7,933.50	1.00000	5,289.00	0.89000	4,707.21



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260414 April 14, 2026

Call Order: 003

Contract: E8W80-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) VISUALSCAPE INC.		(2) T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC		(3) SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING & LAWN SE	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING (AC								
0001 SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING (AC		Section Totals:		\$745,237.65		\$807,774.00		\$1,394,260.12
Contract Grand Totals:				\$745,237.65		\$807,774.00		1,394,260.12



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260414 April 14, 2026

Call Order: 003

Contract: E8W80-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION		(5) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC		(6) WEBBER INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING (AC								
0005 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		198.000 AC	50.00000	9,900.00	150.00000	29,700.00	555.00000	109,890.00
0010 0580 12 36 FERTILIZER, SLOW RELEASE		9,654.000 SY	15.00000	144,810.00	6.50000	62,751.00	6.50000	62,751.00
0015 E107 2 1 MOWING (LARGE MACHINE)		148.000 AC	100.00000	14,800.00	300.00000	44,400.00	325.00000	48,100.00
0020 E107 2 2 MOWING (SLOPE)		17.000 AC	175.00000	2,975.00	750.00000	12,750.00	510.00000	8,670.00
0025 E107 2 4 MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)		35.000 AC	150.00000	5,250.00	400.00000	14,000.00	500.00000	17,500.00
0030 E580326 5 MULCH- PINE STRAW		56,007.750 SY	3.00000	168,023.25	7.00000	392,054.25	5.75000	322,044.56
0035 E580326 4 MULCH WOOD CHIPS		70,000.000 SY	5.00000	350,000.00	7.00000	490,000.00	5.85000	409,500.00
0040 E580332 21 TREE REMOVAL (4" TO 12")		10.000 EA	700.00000	7,000.00	250.00000	2,500.00	2,000.00000	20,000.00
0045 E580332 22 TREE REMOVAL (13" TO 24")		16.000 EA	1,250.00000	20,000.00	700.00000	11,200.00	2,500.00000	40,000.00



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260414 April 14, 2026

Call Order: 003

Contract: E8W80-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION		(5) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC		(6) WEBBER INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING (AC								
0050 E580332 97 TREE TRIMMING		1,995.000 EA	150.00000	299,250.00	85.00000	169,575.00	105.00000	209,475.00
0055 E580333 1 STUMP REMOVAL (4" TO 24")		26.000 EA	750.00000	19,500.00	450.00000	11,700.00	500.00000	13,000.00
0060 E580336 14 PRUNING AND TRIMMING (PALMS)		4,426.000 EA	75.00000	331,950.00	55.00000	243,430.00	105.00000	464,730.00
0065 E580337 2 HERBICIDE (STRIP APPLICATION)		12.000 AC	3,000.00000	36,000.00	650.00000	7,800.00	400.00000	4,800.00
0075 E580336 5 PRUNING AND TRIMMING (TREES AND SHRUBS)		5,289.000 SF	3.00000	15,867.00	1.00000	5,289.00	2.50000	13,222.50
0001 SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING (AC Section Totals:				\$1,425,325.25		\$1,497,149.25		\$1,743,683.06
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,425,325.25		\$1,497,149.25		1,743,683.06



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08260414 April 14, 2026 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E8W80-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.